

Validate

Print

Help

Percentage BoQ

Tender Inviting Authority: Staff Officer Civil Piparwar Area.

Name of Work : Deepening of Banhe pond near Pradeep Mahto House in Banhe tola in Kichto Panchayat under CSR activity 2024 2025 Piparwar Area.

	Category of Services (To Be Selected by Department)	Category of Bidder (To Be Selected by Bidder)	To Be Entered by Department		
ITC Not Available	Works Contract	Bidder's Status (Mandatory)	Rate of GST (in %)	GST to be Paid By Bidder (in Rs.)	GST to be Paid By CIL/Subsidiary (in Rs.)
Name of the Bidder/ Bidding Firm / Company :		Select	18.00	0.00	0.00

PRICE SCHEDULE

(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevant columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)

NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER	NUMBER #	TEXT #
Sl. No.	Item Description	Quantity	t	Estimated Rate in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
1.01	Earth work in excavation by mechanical means (Hydraulic excavator)/manual means over areas (exceeding 30cm in depth, 1.5m in width as well as 10sqm on plan) including getting out and disposal of excavated earth lead up to 50m and for all lift, as directed by Engineer-in-charge. All kinds of soil	2126.250	cum	128.05	272266.31	INR Two Lakh Seventy Two Thousand Two Hundred & Sixty Six and Paise Thirty One Only
1.02	Providing and laying in position cement concrete of specified grade excluding the cost of centering and shuttering - All work up to plinth level : 1:4:8 (1 Cement: 4 coarse sand (zone-III) derived from natural sources: 8 graded stone aggregate 40 mm nominal size derived from natural sources)	4.875	cum	5167.75	25192.78	INR Twenty Five Thousand One Hundred & Ninety Two and Paise Seventy Eight Only
1.03	Providing and laying in position cement concrete of specified grade excluding the cost of centering and shuttering - All work up to plinth level : 1:2:4 (1 cement: 2 coarse sand (zone-III) derived from natural sources: 4 graded stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size derived from natural sources)	16.500	cum	6490.90	107099.85	INR One Lakh Seven Thousand & Ninety Nine and Paise Eighty Five Only
1.04	Brick work with common burnt clay F.P.S. (non modular) bricks of class designation 7.5 in foundation and plinth in: Cement mortar 1:6 (1 cement : 6 coarse sand)	5.540	cum	5322.15	29484.71	INR Twenty Nine Thousand Four Hundred & Eighty Four and Paise Seventy One Only

1.05	Providing and laying factory made chamfered edge Cement Concrete paver blocks in footpath, parks, lawns, driveways or light traffic parking etc, of required strength, thickness & size/shape, made by table vibratory method using PU mould, laid in required colour & pattern over 50mm thick compacted bed of sand, compacting and proper embedding/laying of interlocking paver blocks into the sand bedding layer through vibratory compaction by using plate vibrator, filling the joints with sand and cutting of paver blocks as per required size and pattern, finishing and sweeping extra sand. complete all as per direction of Engineer-in-Charge. 60mm thick cement concrete paver block of M-35 grade with approved colour, design & pattern.	67.500	sqm	737.10	49754.25	INR Forty Nine Thousand Seven Hundred & Fifty Four and Paise Twenty Five Only
1.06	12 mm cement plaster finished with a floating coat of neat cement mix : 1:4 (1 cement : 4 fine sand).	66.960	sqm	284.75	19066.86	INR Nineteen Thousand & Sixty Six and Paise Eighty Six Only
1.07	Painting with synthetic enamel paint of approved brand and manufacture of required colour to give an even shade : Two or more coats on new work over an under coat of suitable shade with ordinary paint of approved brand and manufacture	2.000	sqm	145.35	290.70	INR Two Hundred & Ninety and Paise Seventy Only
1.08	Lettring with black japan paint of approved brand and manufacture as per direction of EIC.	800.000	Per letter per cm	3.70	2960.00	INR Two Thousand Nine Hundred & Sixty Only
1.09	Total impact of GST for the purpose of CTC	1.000	Nos	0.00	0.00	INR Zero Only
Total in Figures					506115.46	INR Five Lakh Six Thousand One Hundred & Fifteen and Paise Forty Six Only
Quoted Rate in Figures			Select		0.00	INR Zero Only
Quoted Rate in Words		INR Zero Only				